1* International Who’s Who in One Health Webinar
Monday, November 10, 2014
Speaker/Presenter Contact Sheet

Annelli, Joseph

Director, One Health Coordination Center, Senior
Advisor for Agriculture and Health Systems, Animal
and Plant Health Inspection Service (APHIS), United
States Department of Agriculture, USA
joseph.f.annelli@aphis.usda.gov

Artursson, Karin

Karin Artursson, PhD, DVM, Research Coordinator
at National Veterinary Institute, Uppsala, Sweden.
Co-founder of One Health Sweden, Sweden
karin.artursson@sva.se

Buntain, Bonnie

Professor of Public Health, Department of
Ecosystem and Public Health, University of Calgary
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine (UCVM), Canada
bjbuntai@ucalgary.ca

Burleson, Deeanna

Associate Executive Director, One Health
Commission, USA
dburleson@onehealthcommission.org

Costa, Peter
President, Public Health Group, USA
peter.costa@phg-usa.com

Daszak, Peter
President, EcoHealth Alliance, USA
daszak@ecohealthalliance.org

Day, Michael

Professor of Veterinary Pathology, University of
Bristol, United Kingdom

m.j.day@bristol.ac.uk

De Balogh, Katinka

Senior Veterinary Public Health Officer, Animal
Health Service, Food and Agricultural Organization
of the United Nations (FAQ), Italy
katinka.debalogh@fao.org

Jeggo, Martyn

Director, GCEID (Geelong Centre for Emerging
Infectious Diseases), C/O Deakin University Medical
School, Australia

jeggo.martyn@gmail.com

Kahn, Laura

Research Scholar, Program on Science and Global
Security, Princeton University, USA
Ikahn@princeton.edu

Kalema-Zikusoka, Gladys

Founder and CEO, Ashoka Fellow, Conservation
Through Public Health, Uganda
gladys@ctph.org

Krones, Sarah

Chairman 2014/2015, Standing Committee on One
Health, International Veterinary Student
Association, Doctor of Veterinary
Medicine/Masters of Public Health Candidate
(2016), Virginia/Maryland College of Veterinary
Medicine, USA

kroness@vt.edu

Liatis, Theofanis

Outgoing Chairman 2013/2014, Standing
Committee on One Health, International Veterinary
Student Association, Undergraduate Student,
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Aristotle University
of Thessaloniki, Greece

theofanis.liatis@gmail.com

Mazet, Jonna

Professor of Epidemiology and Disease Ecology and
Director of the One Health Institute, UC Davis
School of Veterinary Medicine, USA
jkmazet@ucdavis.edu

Pollack, Marjorie
Deputy Editor, ProMed-mail, USA
pollackmp@mindspring.com
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Rabinowitz, Peter

Associate Professor, Environmental and
Occupational Health Sciences, Associate Professor,
Global Health and Director, Center for One Health
Research, University of Washington School of
Public Health, USA

peterr7@uw.edu

Rubin, Carol

Associate Director for One Health, National Center
for Emerging and Zoonotic Infectious Diseases,
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, USA

chrl@cdc.gov

Stroud, Cheryl
Executive Director, One Health Commission, USA
cstroud@onehealthcommission.org

Vilas, Victor Del Rio

Veterinary Public Health Advisor, Pan American
Health Organization, Brazil

vdelrio@paho.org

Zinsstag, Jakob

Deputy Head, Department of Public Health and
Epidemiology, Human and Animal Health Unit,
Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute,
Switzerland

jakob.zinsstag@unibas.ch
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